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Group # Program PAC Assignment PAC Email PAR Assignment PAR Email

1 Spanish Karen Barahona kbarahon@bw.edu Jason Keiber jkeiber@bw.edu

1 French Nadia Sahely nsahely@bw.edu Jason Keiber jkeiber@bw.edu

1 German Christina Svendsen csvendse@bw.edu Jason Keiber jkeiber@bw.edu

1 Exercise Science Jaimy Dyer jmdyer@bw.edu Jason Keiber jkeiber@bw.edu

1 Pre-Physical Therapy Jaimy Dyer jmdyer@bw.edu Jason Keiber jkeiber@bw.edu

1 Software Engineering Rachelle Hippler rhippler@bw.edu Jason Keiber jkeiber@bw.edu

1 Computer Science Navnect Grant ngrant@bw.edu Jason Keiber jkeiber@bw.edu

1 Cybersecurity Ken Atkinson katchins@bw.edu Jason Keiber jkeiber@bw.edu

2 Communication Disorders Colleen Visconti cviscont@bw.edu Denise Kohn dkohn@bw.edu

2 Interactive Design Track Erica Lull elull@bw.edu Denise Kohn dkohn@bw.edu

2 Community Health Promotion Amy-Jo Sutterluety asutterl@bw.edu Denise Kohn dkohn@bw.edu

2 Applied Math Brent Strunk bstrunk@bw.edu Denise Kohn dkohn@bw.edu

2 Pure Math Catherine Lane clane@bw.edu Denise Kohn dkohn@bw.edu

2 Sustainability David Krueger dkrueger@bw.edu Denise Kohn dkohn@bw.edu

2 Graphic Design Track Erica Lull elull@bw.edu Denise Kohn dkohn@bw.edu

2 Business Information System Christian Nsiah cnsiah@bw.edu Denise Kohn dkohn@bw.edu

3 Communication Arts & Sciences (Core & Tracks) Judith Lakner jlakner@bw.edu Erica Lull elull@bw.edu

3 Communication Arts & Sciences (Core & Tracks) Joe Tarantowski jtaranto@bw.edu Erica Lull elull@bw.edu

3 Communication Arts & Sciences (Core & Tracks) Duane Battle dbattle@bw.edu Erica Lull elull@bw.edu

3 English Denise Kohn dkohn@bw.edu Erica Lull elull@bw.edu

3 Creative Writing Denise Kohn dkohn@bw.edu Erica Lull elull@bw.edu

3 International Studies Javier Morales-Ortiz jmorales@bw.edu Erica Lull elull@bw.edu

3 National Security Jason Keiber jkeiber@bw.edu Erica Lull elull@bw.edu

3 Music Education David Pope dpope@bw.edu Erica Lull elull@bw.edu

3 Enterprise Risk Analysis Christian Nsiah cnsiah@bw.edu Erica Lull elull@bw.edu

4 B.A. in Theatre & Dance (Core) Rene Copeland rcopelan@bw.edu Jaimy Dyer jmdyer@bw.edu

4 ·       Acting and Directing Track Rene Copeland rcopelan@bw.edu Jaimy Dyer jmdyer@bw.edu

4 ·       Design Technical Track Rene Copeland rcopelan@bw.edu Jaimy Dyer jmdyer@bw.edu

4 ·       Movement & Dance Track Sara Wale swhale@bw.edu Jaimy Dyer jmdyer@bw.edu

4 ·       Stage Management Track Rene Copeland rcopelan@bw.edu Jaimy Dyer jmdyer@bw.edu

4 B.F.A. in Acting Keira McDonald kmcdonal@bw.edu Jaimy Dyer jmdyer@bw.edu

4 Music Industry Sean Murphy smurphy@bw.edu Jaimy Dyer jmdyer@bw.edu

4 BA Arts Management Sean Murphy smurphy@bw.edu Jaimy Dyer jmdyer@bw.edu

4 Hospitality & Tourism Charles Campsi ccampsi@bw.edu Jaimy Dyer jmdyer@bw.edu

5 Physics and Astronomy Meredith Witt mwitt@bw.edu Colleen Visconti cviscont@bw.edu

5 Chemistry Diana Barko dbarko@bw.edu Colleen Visconti cviscont@bw.edu

5 Neuroscience Clare Mathes cmathes@bw.edu Colleen Visconti cviscont@bw.edu

5 Public Health Emilia Lombardi elombard@bw.edu Colleen Visconti cviscont@bw.edu

5 BAAB Pacesetter Mary Pisnar mpisnar@bw.edu Colleen Visconti cviscont@bw.edu

6 Art  & Art History Erica Lull elull@bw.edu Jessica Narum jnarum@bw.edu

6 Biology and Geology Carrie Davis Todd cdavisto@bw.edu Jessica Narum jnarum@bw.edu

6 Physical Activity & Recreation Kerry Bebie Kbebie@bw.edu Jessica Narum jnarum@bw.edu

6 History / Public History Indira Gesink igesink@bw.edu Jessica Narum jnarum@bw.edu

6 Psychology David Disabato ddisabat@bw.edu Jessica Narum jnarum@bw.edu

6 Data Analytics Aaron Montgomery amontgom@bw.edu Jessica Narum jnarum@bw.edu

6 Data Science Aaron Montgomery amontgom@bw.edu Jessica Narum jnarum@bw.edu

7 Criminal Justice Theron Quist tquist@bw.edu JR Fralick jfralick@bw.edu

7 Political Science Javier Morales-Ortiz jmorales@bw.edu JR Fralick jfralick@bw.edu

7 Sociology Theron Quist tquist@bw.edu JR Fralick jfralick@bw.edu

7 Religion Ellen Posman eposman@bw.edu JR Fralick jfralick@bw.edu

7 Economics Christian Nsiah cnsiah@bw.edu JR Fralick jfralick@bw.edu

7 Philosophy Kelly Coble kcoble@bw.edu JR Fralick jfralick@bw.edu

8 Masters in Public Health Emilia Lombardi elombard@bw.edu Colleen Visconti cviscont@bw.edu

8 Leadership and Higher Education Ken Schneck kschneck@bw.edu Colleen Visconti cviscont@bw.edu

Education Sarah Ackerman sackerma@bw.edu
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